Dirty Dozen - Winter 2004

Tuesday - Bethesda - Men's

As of: 2/16/2005

Day Date Time F WL Score WL
Tue 12/7/04 9 = Rain Out = = Rain Out = Team Record
GFY 9-1
[ Tue | 12/14/04 7:00p 9 W Dirty Dozen Falcons L ASM _—
Tue 12/14/04 7:45p 9 W Elite Sports ASM L i}
Tue 12/14/04 8:30p 9 W GFY Keystone L Gwinnett Place Dodge 6-3
Tue 12/14/04 9:15p 9 L Delta Knights innett PI D w .
p g Gwinnett Place Dodge Elite Sports 6-3
Tue 12/21/04 9 = No Games = = No Games = Falcons 4-5
Tue 12/28/04 7:00p 9 W Falcons Delta Knights L Dirty Dozen 3-7
12/28/04 7:45p 9 [ Dirty Dozen GFY W Keystone 2-7
Tue 12/28/04 8:30p 9 L  Gwinnett Place Dodge Elite Sports W .
Tue 12/28/04 9:15p 9 W ASM Keystone L Delta Knights 0-9
The above Standings are sorted by Wins
Tue 1/4/05 7:00p 9 L ASM Gwinnett Place Dodge W and Losses, then alphabetically by Team
1/4/05 7:45p 9 [R Keystone Dirty Dozen W Name and do not necessarily reflect head-
Tue 1/4/05 830p 9 W GFY Delta Knights L to-head competition.
Tue 1/4/05 9:15p 9 L Elite Sports Falcons w
1/11/05 7:00p 9 [N Delta Knights Dirty Dozen w
Tue 1/11/05 7:45p 9 W Gwinnett Place Dodge Keystone L
Tue 1/11/05 830p 9 L Falcons ASM w
Tue 1/11/05 9:15p 9 W GFY Elite Sports L
Tue 1/18/05 7:00p 9 W ASM GFY L
Tue 1/18/05 7:45p 9 L  Gwinnett Place Dodge Falcons w
1/18/05 8:30p 9 | Dirty Dozen Elite Sports W
Tue 1/18/05 9:15p 9 W Keystone Delta Knights L
Mon 1/24/05 7:00p 9 L Keystone Elite Sports w
Mon 1/24/05 7:45p 9 L Falcons GFY W
Mon 1/24/05 8:30p 9 L Delta Knights ASM W
IEIEZZEEEIE] W Gwinnett Place Dodge Dirty Dozen L
Tue 1/25/05 7:00p 9 W GFY Gwinnett Place Dodge L
Tue 1/25/05 7:45p 9 W Elite Sports Delta Knights L
Tue 1/25/05 830p 9 L Falcons Keystone w
1/25/05 9:15p 9 | Dirty Dozen ASM W
Tue 2/1/05 7:00p 9 W GFY Falcons L
Tue 2/1/05 745p 9 W ASM Delta Knights L
2/1/05 8:30p 9 [N Dirty Dozen 14 - 16 Gwinnett Place Dodge W
Tue 2/1/05 9:15p 9 W Elite Sports Keystone L
Tue 2/8/05 7:00p 9 W ASM Elite Sports L
Tue 2/8/05 745p 9 L Keystone GFY w
Tue 2/8/05 830p 9 W GwinnettPlace Dodge Delta Knights L
2/8/05 9:15p 9 AW Falcons 12 - 13 Dirty Dozen L
2/15/05 7:00p 9 I GFY 20 - 7 Dirty Dozen L
Tue 2/15/05 7:45p 9 Elite Sports Gwinnett Place Dodge
Tue 2/15/05 8:30p 9 Keystone ASM
Tue 2/15/05 9:15p 9 Delta Knights Falcons

Winners are in bold red text.



